
Resultater

10-11-2014

Klubsølv, 10.11.2014, aften
Jyderup Bridgeklub

A-rækken - NS Turnering

Mitchell, 5 borde

(Middel: 100)

Score MP Plac.

22,54 - NSGns. handicap:

Susanne Post - Ole Svinth1 103 2 2

Hans-Henning Nielsen - Per Hansen2 93 4

Heidi Quist Nielsen - Per Quist Nielsen3 102 3

Hanne Knudsen - Kirsten Inge Klæbel4 83 5

Flemming Larsen - Jens Lundberg5 119 3 1

A-rækken - ØV Turnering

Mitchell, 5 borde

(Middel: 100)

Score MP Plac.

31,23 - ØVGns. handicap:

Hanne Melin - Lene Holst6 104 2 2

Kirsten Østergaard - Susanne Sørensen7 97 3

Birgitte Daugaard - Gitte Kristensen8 93 5

Bente Øxseth - Gunna Steffensen9 96 4

Henning Mortensen - Kurt Hansen10 110 3 1

B-rækken - NS Turnering

Mitchell, 4 borde (hvilebordsmetoden)

(Middel: 72)

Score MP Plac.

38,19 - NSGns. handicap:

Birgitte Vennemoes Sørensen - Max Hansen1 77 2

Paula Sindholt - Leif Sindholt2 82 2 1

Arne Jakobsen - Gunnar Knudsen3 66 3

Anne Jakobsen - Carl Erik Kristensen4 63 4

B-rækken - ØV Turnering

Mitchell, 4 borde (hvilebordsmetoden)

(Middel: 72)

Score MP Plac.

48,28 - ØVGns. handicap:

Birgitte Keil - Henning Klarskov5 63 4

Marianne Cederholm - Dennis Cederholm6 86 2 1

Kjeld Alfast - Uffe Kjær7 74 2

Dorte Knudsen - Lena Rasmussen8 65 3
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Jyderup Bridgeklub

N-S placeringer 

Placering Spillere Spillested Score

10 Flemming Larsen, Jens Lundberg Jyderup Bridgeklub 64,31 % 

36 Paula Sindholt, Leif Sindholt Jyderup Bridgeklub 59,51 % 

44 Susanne Post, Ole Svinth Jyderup Bridgeklub 58,52 % 

52 Birgitte Vennemoes Sørensen, Max Hansen Jyderup Bridgeklub 57,56 % 

61 Heidi Quist Nielsen, Per Quist Nielsen Jyderup Bridgeklub 56,60 % 

112 Arne Jakobsen, Gunnar Knudsen Jyderup Bridgeklub 53,48 % 

118 Hans-Henning Nielsen, Per Hansen Jyderup Bridgeklub 52,90 % 

167 Hanne Knudsen, Kirsten Inge Klæbel Jyderup Bridgeklub 49,59 % 

220 Anne Jakobsen, Carl Erik Kristensen Jyderup Bridgeklub 46,83 % 

Ø-V placeringer 

Placering Spillere Spillested Score

126 Marianne Cederholm, Dennis Cederholm Jyderup Bridgeklub 52,55 % 

213 Kjeld Alfast, Uffe Kjær Jyderup Bridgeklub 46,78 % 

236 Hanne Melin, Lene Holst Jyderup Bridgeklub 45,63 % 

247 Henning Mortensen, Kurt Hansen Jyderup Bridgeklub 45,12 % 

257 Birgitte Daugaard, Gitte Kristensen Jyderup Bridgeklub 44,11 % 

261 Birgitte Keil, Henning Klarskov Jyderup Bridgeklub 43,96 % 

271 Bente Øxseth, Gunna Steffensen Jyderup Bridgeklub 43,19 % 

300 Kirsten Østergaard, Susanne Sørensen Jyderup Bridgeklub 40,03 % 

303 Dorte Knudsen, Lena Rasmussen Jyderup Bridgeklub 39,34 % 
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